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noe e IN STATE CALLS

Quality Assurance *New* Debit CPS Calling | Collect Calling - 3rd Party Savings

Administration Call Connect | Rate Total | Connect | Rate Per Connect | Money

Career Opportunities Duration | Charge | Per Debit Charge | per Minute | + Per Saved

Contact Us (Minutes) Minute | Call Minute | Total Minute | by

total calling
CPS
Debit

5 0 $0.30 $1.50 $1.55 $0.25 $1.25 $2.80 $1.30
10 0 $0.30 | $3.00 $1.55 $0.25 | $2.50 $4.05 $1.05
15 0 $0.30 | $4.50 $1.55 $0.25 | $3.75 $5.30 $0.80
20 0 $0.30 | $6.00 $1.55 $0.25 | $5.00 $6.55 $0.55
25 0 $0.30 | $7.50 $1.55 $0.25 | $6.25 $7.80 $0.30
30 0 $0.30 | $9.00 $1.55 $0.25 | $7.50 $9.05 $0.05
31 0 $0.30 $9.30 $1.55 $0.25 $7.75 $9.30 $0.00
32 0 $0.25 | $9.55 $1.55 $0.25 | $8.00 $9.55 $0.00
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35 0 $0.25 | $10.30 | $1.55 $0.25 | $8.75 | $10.30 | $0.00
40 0 $0.25 | $11.55 | $1.55 $0.25 | $10.00 | $11.55 | $0.00
45 0 $0.25 | $12.80 | $1.55 $0.25 | $11.25 | $12.80 | $0.00
50 0 $0.25 | $14.05 | $1.55 $0.25 | $12.50 | $14.05 | $0.00
55 0 $0.25 | $15.30 | $1.55 $0.25 | $13.75 | $15.30 | $0.00
60 0 $0.25 | $16.55 | $1.55 $0.25 | $15.00 | $16.55 | $0.00
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Total
Debit
Call

$1.50
$3.00
$4.50
$6.00
$7.50
$9.00
$10.50
$12.00

Collect Calling - 3rd Party

Connect
Charge

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Rate
per
Minute

$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69

Per
Minute
Total

$3.45

$6.90

$10.35
$13.80
$17.25
$20.70
$24.15
$27.60

Connect
+ Per
Minute
total

$6.45

$9.90

$13.35
$16.80
$20.25
$23.70
$27.15
$30.60

Savings

Money
Saved

by
calling
CPS
Debit

$4.95
$6.90
$8.85
$10.80
$12.75
$14.70
$16.65

$18.60
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$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30

$13.50
$15.00
$16.50
$18.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69

$31.05 $34.05
$34.50 $37.50
$37.95 $40.95
$41.40 $44.40

$20.55
$22.50
$24.45
$26.40

NOTE: The In-State Debit CPS rate will drop at the 32 nd minute of the call, ensuring that Debit CPS and Collect call costs

remain equal.

Contact Us

Maine Department of
Corrections

Central Office

25 Tyson Drive 3rd fIr

State House Station 111
Augusta, Maine 04333-0111

Telephone: (207) 287-2711
Fax: (207) 287-4370
TTY: Call Maine Relay 711

Sites of Special Interest

Department of Public Safety,

Maine State Police Uniform

Crime Reporting Unit

Maine Statistical Analysis

Center

Other Sites

National Institute for

Correctional Education

Clearinghouse

Connect with Us

Find us on Facebook

Follow us on Tw itter

Contact the Webmaster

Visit us
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