Search Corrections

Search

Contact Us | Links | Sitemap

HOME

ADULT FACILITIES **ADULT COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS**

JUVENILE SERVICES

PRISON INDUSTRIES

SPECIAL PROJECTS

About Us

For Victims of Crimes

Doing Business with DOC

Quality Assurance

Administration

Career Opportunities

Contact Us

New Maine Department of Corrections Client Phone System (CPS) Rates

IN STATE CALLS

	New Debit CPS Calling			Collect Calling - 3rd Party				Savings
Call Duration (Minutes)	Connect Charge	Rate Per Minute	Total Debit Call	Connect Charge	Rate per Minute	Per Minute Total	Connect + Per Minute total	Money Saved by calling CPS Debit
5	0	\$0.30	\$1.50	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$1.25	\$2.80	\$1.30
10	0	\$0.30	\$3.00	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$2.50	\$4.05	\$1.05
15	0	\$0.30	\$4.50	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$3.75	\$5.30	\$0.80
20	0	\$0.30	\$6.00	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$5.00	\$6.55	\$0.55
25	0	\$0.30	\$7.50	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$6.25	\$7.80	\$0.30
30	0	\$0.30	\$9.00	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$7.50	\$9.05	\$0.05
31	0	\$0.30	\$9.30	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$7.75	\$9.30	\$0.00
32	0	\$0.25	\$9.55	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$8.00	\$9.55	\$0.00

35	0	\$0.25	\$10.30	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$8.75	\$10.30	\$0.00
40	0	\$0.25	\$11.55	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$10.00	\$11.55	\$0.00
45	0	\$0.25	\$12.80	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$11.25	\$12.80	\$0.00
50	0	\$0.25	\$14.05	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$12.50	\$14.05	\$0.00
55	0	\$0.25	\$15.30	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$13.75	\$15.30	\$0.00
60	0	\$0.25	\$16.55	\$1.55	\$0.25	\$15.00	\$16.55	\$0.00

OUT OF STATE CALLS

	New Debit CPS Calling			Collect Calling - 3rd Party				Savings
Call Duration (Minutes)	Connect Charge	Rate Per Minute	Total Debit Call	Connect Charge	Rate per Minute	Per Minute Total	Connect + Per Minute total	Money Saved by calling CPS Debit
5	0	\$0.30	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$3.45	\$6.45	\$4.95
10	0	\$0.30	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$6.90	\$9.90	\$6.90
15	0	\$0.30	\$4.50	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$10.35	\$13.35	\$8.85
20	0	\$0.30	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$13.80	\$16.80	\$10.80
25	0	\$0.30	\$7.50	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$17.25	\$20.25	\$12.75
30	0	\$0.30	\$9.00	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$20.70	\$23.70	\$14.70
35	0	\$0.30	\$10.50	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$24.15	\$27.15	\$16.65
40	0	\$0.30	\$12.00	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$27.60	\$30.60	\$18.60

45	0	\$0.30	\$13.50	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$31.05	\$34.05	\$20.55	
50	0	\$0.30	\$15.00	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$34.50	\$37.50	\$22.50	
55	0	\$0.30	\$16.50	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$37.95	\$40.95	\$24.45	
60	0	\$0.30	\$18.00	\$3.00	\$0.69	\$41.40	\$44.40	\$26.40	

NOTE: The In-State Debit CPS rate will drop at the 32 nd minute of the call, ensuring that Debit CPS and Collect call costs remain equal.

Site Information	Contact Us	Sites of Special Interest	Other Sites	Connect with Us
InforME Copyright © 2013 All rights reserved. Maine.gov Site Policies	Maine Department of Corrections Central Office 25 Tyson Drive 3rd flr State House Station 111 Augusta, Maine 04333-0111 Telephone: (207) 287-2711 Fax: (207) 287-4370 TTY: Call Maine Relay 711	Department of Public Safety, Maine State Police Uniform Crime Reporting Unit Maine Statistical Analysis Center	National Institute for Correctional Education Clearinghouse	Find us on Facebook Follow us on Twitter Contact the Webmaster Visit us